This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial

Feeds

Spindle Speed

Spindle Power

Table Width

Table Length

Machine Length

Machine Width

Machine Height

Machine Weight

Condition

Mills, Knee — Vertical
Kearney & Trecker
2CH
7756
1/4 - 32 Feeds Per Minute
25 - 1500 RPM
5.00 hp
12.00 in
50.00 in
68.00 in
84.00 in
70.00 in
4000.00 Ibs

Good, needs new feed transmission bearings

3.73 kW

304.80 mm

1270.00 mm

1727.20 mm

2133.60 mm

1778.00 mm

1814.37 kg



