This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category Mills, Knee – Vertical

Manufacturer Kearney & Trecker

Model 2CH

Serial 7756

Feeds 1/4 - 32 Feeds Per Minute

Spindle Speed 25 - 1500 RPM

Spindle Power	5.00 hp	3.73 kW
Table Width	12.00 in	304.80 mm
Table Length	50.00 in	1270.00 mm
Machine Length	68.00 in	1727.20 mm
Machine Width	84.00 in	2133.60 mm
Machine Height	70.00 in	1778.00 mm
Machine Weight	4000.00 lbs	1814.37 kg

Condition Good, needs new feed transmission bearings